
HOLLYWOOD BOWL 2006 SEASON: 

ALPHABETICAL LISTING OF PERFORMERS 

   

Artist/Ensemble Artist/Ensemble Artist/Ensemble Artist/Ensemble     Date(s)Date(s)Date(s)Date(s)    ConcertConcertConcertConcert    

ABC, pop-synth band Saturday, Sept. 23 at 7:30 PM Totally ‘80s: Hollywood Bowl! 

Adams, Ryan, singer/songwriter Sunday, Sept. 10 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Assad, Odair, guitar Tuesday, Sept. 5 at 8 PM Los Angeles Philharmonic 

Assad, Sérgio, guitar Tuesday, Sept. 5 at 8 PM Los Angeles Philharmonic 

Austin, Patti, vocalist Sunday, August 20 at 6 PM JVC JAZZ 

Belle & Sebastian Thursday, July 6 at 7:30 PM Belle & Sebastian 

Benson, George, guitar/vocalist Wed., August 30 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Bosch, Jimmy, trombone  Tuesday, August 22 at 8 PM 
Thursday, August 24 at 8 PM 

Los Angeles Philharmonic 
 

Brass Monkey Brass Band Wed., August 16 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Brown, James, vocalist Wednesday, Sept. 6 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Brownlee, Lawrence, tenor Thursday, Sept. 14 at 8 PM Los Angeles Philharmonic 

Brueggergosman, Measha, soprano Tuesday, July 11 at 8 PM Los Angeles Philharmonic 

Bugnon, Alex, keyboard Sunday, August 20 at 6 PM JVC JAZZ 

Cachao Wednesday, July 12 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Carlton, Larry, guitar Sunday, August 20 at 6 PM JVC JAZZ 

Carneiro, Joana, conductor Thursday, August 10 at 8 PM Los Angeles Philharmonic 

Case, Neko, singer/songwriter Sunday, Sept. 10 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Chalifour, Martin, violin  Tuesday, August 29 at 8 PM Los Angeles Philharmonic 

Chang, Han-Na, cello Thursday, Sept. 7 at 8 PM Los Angeles Philharmonic 

Christian McBride Band Wednesday, Aug. 9 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Cole, Kay, choreographer 

 

Friday, July 28 at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, July 29 at 8:30 PM 
Sunday, July 30 at 7:30 PM 

Rodgers and Hammerstein’s The Sound of Music  

 

Daugherty, George, conductor Friday, July 7 at 8 PM  Warner Bros. presents Bugs Bunny on Broadway  

Davis, Sir Andrew, conductor Tuesday, July 25 at 8 PM 
Thursday, July 27 at 8 PM 

Los Angeles Philharmonic 

Dizzy Gillespie™ All Star Big Band  Wednesday, Aug. 23 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

East, Nathan, bass Sunday, August 20 at 6 PM JVC JAZZ 

Ehnes, James, violin Thursday, July 13 at 8 PM Los Angeles Philharmonic 

Elling, Kurt, vocalist Wednesday, July 19 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Flaming Lips, The Sunday, July 23 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Fliter, Ingrid, piano Thursday, August 31 at 8 PM Los Angeles Philharmonic 

Franks, Michael, vocalist Sunday, August 20 at 6 PM JVC JAZZ 

Gerald Wilson Orchestra Wednesday, Aug. 23 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

González, José, vocalist Sunday, August 27 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Gotan Project Sunday, August 27 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Green, Al, vocalist Wednesday, Aug. 2 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Hahn, Hilary, violin Tuesday, August 8 at 8 PM Los Angeles Philharmonic 

Harth-Bedoya, Miguel, conductor Tuesday, Sept. 5 at 8 PM 
Thursday, Sept. 7 at 8 PM 

Los Angeles Philharmonic 



Hathaway, Lalah, vocalist Wednesday, Aug. 2 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Henderson, Bill, vocalist Wednesday, July 19 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Hough, Stephen, piano Thursday, August 10 at 8 PM Los Angeles Philharmonic 

Hubbard Street Dance Chicago (Jim 
Vincent, Artistic Director) 

Tuesday, July 25 at 8 PM 
 

Los Angeles Philharmonic 

Hunt, Gordon, director 
 

Friday, July 28 at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, July 29 at 8:30 PM 
Sunday, July 30 at 7:30 PM 

Rodgers and Hammerstein’s The Sound of Music  
 

Hunt, Peter, director Sunday, Aug. 6 at 7:30 PM Sunset Boulevard 

India Wednesday, July 12 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

James, Bob, keyboards Sunday, August 20 at 6 PM JVC JAZZ 

Jarreau, Al, vocalist Wed, August 30 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Joffrey Ballet (members of)  Friday, Sept. 15 at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, Sept. 16 at 8:30 PM 
Sunday, Sept. 17 at 7:30 PM 

Fireworks Finale! 
 

Jones, Tom, vocalist Friday, July 21 at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, July 22 at 8:30 PM 

Tom Jones 

Keillor, Garrison, radio host Friday, June 2 at 8 PM A Prairie Home Companion  

Kennelly Irish Dancers 
 

Friday, August 4 at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, Aug. 5 at 8:30 PM 

The Highland Fling: A Celtic Celebration  
 

Kenton Orchestra 2006: Artistry In 
Rhythm 

Wednesday, Aug. 23 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Kuusisto, Pekka, violin Tuesday, August 22 at 8 PM 
Thursday, August 24 at 8 PM 

Los Angeles Philharmonic 

Loggins, Kenny, singer/songwriter Sunday, July 2 at 7:30 PM 
Monday, July 3 at 7:30 PM 
Tuesday, July 4 at 7:30 PM 

July 4th Fireworks Spectacular  
 

MacMaster, Natalie, violin  

 

Friday, August 4 at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, Aug. 5 at 8:30 PM 

The Highland Fling: A Celtic Celebration  
 

Maogani Quartet  Sunday, June 25 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Marcelo D2 Sunday, June 25 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Mariza, vocalist Friday, July 14 at 8:30 PM 
Sat., July 15 at 8:30 PM 

Mediterranean Blue: From Fado to Fireworks 

Marley, Ziggy, singer/songwriter Sunday, Aug. 13 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Mason, Harvey, drums Sunday, August 20 at 6 PM JVC JAZZ 

Mauceri, John, conductor 
 

Friday, June 23 at 8:30 PM 
Friday, July 14 at 8:30 PM 
Sat., July 15 at 8:30 PM 
Friday, July 28 at 8:30 PM 
Sat., July 29 at 8:30 PM 
Sunday, July 30 at 7:30 PM 
Sunday, Aug. 6 at 7:30 PM 
Friday, Aug. 18 at 8:30 PM 
Sat., August 19 at 8:30 PM 
Sunday, Sept. 3 at 7:30 PM 
Friday, Sept. 15 at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, Sept. 16 at 8:30 PM 
Sunday, Sept. 17 at 7:30 PM 

Hollywood Bowl Orchestra 

 Sunday, July 9 at 7:30 PM Los Angeles Philharmonic 



McGegan, Nicholas, conductor  Tuesday, August 22 at 8 PM 
Thursday, August 24 at 8 PM 

Los Angeles Philharmonic 

Mendes, Sergio, keyboards Sunday, June 25 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Meters, The Original Wed., August 16 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Mickelthwate, Alexander, conductor 

 

Friday, Aug. 11 at 8:30 PM 
Sat., August 12 at 8:30 PM 
Thursday, August 31 at 8 PM 

The Tchaikovsky Spectacular with Fireworks  
 

Midon, Raul, vocalist Wed., August 30 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Moody, James, saxophone Wednesday, Aug. 23 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Morris, James, bass Sunday, July 9 at 7:30 PM Puccini’s Tosca 

Muffitt, Timothy, conductor Sunday, July 2 at 7:30 PM 
Monday, July 3 at 7:30 PM 
Tuesday, July 4 at 7:30 PM 

July 4th Fireworks Spectacular  
 

Musafir Sunday, July 16 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Najee, saxophone Sunday, August 20 at 6 PM 
 
 

JVC JAZZ 

Nelson, Willie, singer/songwriter 

 

Friday, Sept. 8 at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, Sept. 9 at 8:30 PM 

An Evening with Willie Nelson 

 

 Sunday, Sept. 10 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Neville Brothers, The Wed., August 16 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Norman Brown’s Summer Storm  Sunday, August 20 at 6 PM JVC JAZZ 

Parker, Jon Kimura, piano 
 

Friday, Aug. 11 at 8:30 PM 
Sat., August 12 at 8:30 PM 

The Tchaikovsky Spectacular with Fireworks  
 

Pittsinger, David, baritone Tuesday, July 11 at 8 PM Los Angeles Philharmonic 

Pizzarelli, John, musical director and 

his Quartet  

Wednesday, July 19 at 8 PM 
 

Jazz at the Bowl 

Polenzani, Matthew, tenor Tuesday, July 11 at 8 PM Los Angeles Philharmonic 

Porretta, Frank, tenor Sunday, July 9 at 7:30 PM Puccini’s Tosca 

Racette, Patricia, soprano Sunday, July 9 at 7:30 PM Puccini’s Tosca 

Rahman, AR, composer Sunday, July 16 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Redman, Joshua, tenor saxophone Wed., August 9 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Roderer, Jennifer, mezzo-soprano Tuesday, July 11 at 8 PM Los Angeles Philharmonic 

Ross, Annie, vocalist Wednesday, July 19 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Russell, Hugh, baritone Thursday, Sept. 14 at 8 PM Los Angeles Philharmonic 

Salsa Dura Tuesday, August 22 at 8 PM 
Thursday, August 24 at 8 PM 

Los Angeles Philharmonic 
 

Sandoval, Arturo, trumpet Wednesday, July 12 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Santana, Carlos, guitar/vocalist Friday, June 23 at 8:30 PM Opening Night at the Hollywood Bowl 

Slatkin, Leonard, conductor Tuesday, July 11 at 8 PM 
Thursday, July 13 at 8 PM 
Tuesday, July 18 at 8 PM 
Thursday, July 20 at 8 PM 
Friday, August 25 at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, Aug. 26 at 8:30 PM 
Tuesday, Sept. 12 at 8 PM 

Los Angeles Philharmonic 

Smothers Brothers, The 
 

Friday, August 25 at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, Aug. 26 at 8:30 PM 

Comedy Tonight! 

 



Stone, Angie, vocalist Wednesday, Sept. 6 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Sutton, Tierney, vocalist Wednesday, July 19 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Taylor, Paul, saxophone Sunday, August 20 at 6 PM JVC JAZZ 

Thibaudet, Jean-Yves, piano  Tuesday, August 15 at 8 PM Los Angeles Philharmonic 

Thievery Corporation Sunday, July 23 at 7 PM KCRW’s World Festival 

Tovey, Bramwell, conductor Tuesday, August 1 at 8 PM 
Thursday, August 3 at 8 PM 

Friday, August 4 at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, Aug. 5 at 8:30 PM 

Los Angeles Philharmonic 

Treger, Alexander, violin Thursday, Aug. 17 at 8 PM Los Angeles Philharmonic 

USC Trojan Marching Band (Dr. 
Arthur C. Bartner, director) 

Friday, Aug. 11 at 8:30 PM 
Sat., August 12 at 8:30 PM 

The Tchaikovsky Spectacular with Fireworks  
 

Wang, Bing, violin Tuesday, July 18 at 8 PM Los Angeles Philharmonic 

Waart, Edo de, conductor  Tuesday, Aug. 15 at 8 PM 
Thursday, Aug. 17 at 8 PM 

Los Angeles Philharmonic 

Watts, Andre, piano Friday, June 23 at 8:30 PM Opening Night at the Hollywood Bowl 

Williams, John, conductor 

 

Friday, Sept. 1 at 8:30 PM 
Saturday, Sept. 2 at 8:30 PM 

John Williams and the Music of the Movies 
 

Wilson, Mary, soprano Thursday, Sept. 14 at 8 PM Los Angeles Philharmonic 

Wolff, Hugh, conductor Tuesday, August 8 at 8 PM Los Angeles Philharmonic 

Wosner, Shai, piano Thursday, July 20 at 8 PM Los Angeles Philharmonic 

Wright, Lizz, vocalist Wednesday, Aug. 2 at 8 PM Jazz at the Bowl 

Zhang, Xian, conductor  Tuesday, August 29 at 8 PM Los Angeles Philharmonic 

Znaider, Nikolaj, violin Thursday, July 27 at 8 PM Los Angeles Philharmonic 
 

*Artists subject to change 

3.1.06 


